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KARATAYEV Denis
HOLZER Jakob
SZALMA Zsolt
SVARS Pauls
GUEBEY Enzo
WALTHER Timo
PAPP Kristof
PANTKOWSKI Mirko
GEGERIS EMILS
JUNCA Julian
JAHNKE Charlie
BOYARKIN Nikita
GRIGALS Gustavs
ROSSI Marco

BOUDON Louis

Best Players
GER:

FRA:

LAT:

KAZ:

HUN:

AUT:

KAZ:

FRA:

AUT:

LAT:

HUN:

AUT:

GER:

HUN:

KAZ:

20.

7.

29.

15.

1.

17.

27.

20.

21.

29.

18.

24.

13.

10.

17.

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

As of SAT 16 DEC 2017

PANTKOWSKI Mirko
MELIN Vincent
GRIGALS Gustavs
GATIYATOV Artur
GARBACZ Mate
MAIER David
BEKETAYEV Adil
JUNCA Julian
PILLONI Yannic
GRIGALS Gustavs
FEJES Nandor
BAUMGARTNER Benjamin
SEIDER Moritz
VERTES Natan

DANIYAR Sayan
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